
2021 CREEKSIDE GIRLS LACROSSE SCHEDULE
Date Day JV Varsity Opponent Location Notes

02/12/2021 Friday Annual Red & White Game, 4:45PM Intrasquad Home Practice Field

02/16/2021 Tuesday 5:30PM 7:00PM Episcopal Episcopal No Return Bus

02/18/2021 Thursday 6:00PM Atlantic Coast* Home

02/23/2021 Tuesday 6:00PM St. Augustine Home

02/23/2021 Tuesday 7:30PM Bartram Trail Home

02/25/2021 Thursday 5:30PM Nease Home

02/25/2021 Thursday 7:00PM Sandalwood* Home

03/01/2021 Monday 7:00PM Flagler Palm Coast Home

03/03/2021 Wednesday 5:30PM 7:00PM Bartram Trail* Bartram Trail No Return Bus

03/05/2021 Friday 7:00PM Nease* Nease Parent Drivers

03/10/2021 Wednesday 5:00PM 6:30PM Ponte Vedra Home

03/22/2021 Monday 5:30PM Mandarin* Home

03/25/2021 Thursday 5:30PM Bolles Bolles

03/25/2021 Thursday 6:00PM Bolles Episcopal Rivalry on the River 
No Return Bus

03/27/2021 Saturday 1:00PM Niceville* Home

03/30/2021 Tuesday 5:30PM 7:00PM Buchholz Home

03/31/2021 Wednesday 6:00PM Fleming Island Fleming Island

04/02/2021 Friday 5:30PM 7:00PM Fletcher* Home SENIOR KNIGHT

04/06/2021 Tuesday 6:00PM Oak Hall Home

04/06/2021 Tuesday 7:30PM Nease Home

04/08/2021 Thursday 6:30PM St. Joseph 
Academy SJA No Return Bus

04/10/2021 Saturday 12:00PM 2:00PM Lake Mary Lake Mary Transportation TBD

04/13/2021 Tuesday 5:30pm/7:30pm TBD District Semi-
Finals* Bartram Trail

04/15/2021 Thursday 6:00PM TBD District 
Finals* Bartram Trail

04/22/2021 Thursday 7:00PM Regional Semi-
Finals TBD

04/29/2021 Thursday 7:00PM Regional Finals TBD

05/07/2021 Friday TBD State Semi-Finals TBD

05/08/2021 Saturday TBD State Finals TBD

*- Bold = District Game

Italicized = Away Game

Varsity Head Coach:                                 Nicki Hartz

Varsity Assistant Coach:                           Sean Hizey

JV Head Coach:                          Shelley Labanowski

Team Manager:                                       Jackson Gill


